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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Cyntec Co., Ltd. 
 

No. 2 R&D 2nd Road, Science-Based Industrial Park 
Hsin Chu 300 
Taiwan, R.O.C. 

has implemented and maintains an Energy Management System. 

Scope: 
The design and manufacture of temperature sensors, chip resistors, resistor networks, 
inductors, power modules, power choke and RF Components.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 50001 : 2018 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

20000618 EMSt18 

2013-03-01 

2021-03-04 

2024-03-03 

2021-03-04 
 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


